
9.22.2019
Holiday Inn Downtown

8’ x 6’ - Single Booth

24’ x 6’ - Triple Booth

32’ x 6’ - Quad Booth

16’ x 6’ - Double Booth

RW
Advertiser

Rate

Non RW
Advertiser

Rate

$595
RW Advertiser Rate: Rate for those that
advertise with Rochester Wedding Magazine

Non RW Advertiser Rate: Rate for those that
DO NOT advertise with Rochester Wedding

Extra Table: Table to be used behind your
main table. NOT to be placed side by side
with your main table

Multiple Show Discount: ONLY to be applied
to your 2nd, 3rd show etc... on THIS specific form

$895

$1095

$1540

$2990

$1295

$1840

$2590

Extra Table:  Additional + $50

Early Pay Discount: Deduct - $25 ONLY if Paid by 7.1.2019

COMPLETE SHOW TOTAL $

1.19.2020
Holiday Inn Downtown

RW
Advertiser

Rate

Non RW
Advertiser

Rate

3.22.2020
RIT Inn & CC

RW
Advertiser

Rate

Non RW
Advertiser

Rate
May 2020 TBA

RW
Advertiser

Rate

Non RW
Advertiser

Rate

IMPORTANT  TERMS:

Company Name:

Address:

City:                                                                                                       State:                             Zip:

Billing Address (if different):

Phone #:                                                                          Cell #:

Email:

Credit Card #:                                                                                              EXP:                        CSV:

Overall Show Total:                                Printed Name:

Signature:                                                                                                     Date:

*** Show payment is due no later then 15 days prior

to the show date. If registering less than 15 days prior

to the show, full payment is due at time of registration.

Payment may be made by check or credit card ***  

EACH BOOTH SPACE INCLUDES

- 6ft  tab le with L inen & Skir t ing

Electr ic i ty   -  WiFi   -  2 Vendor Lunches

-   Br ida l  Show Bag Program

-  Ass istance with Loading In & Out

-  L ist ing Under Par t ic ipat ing Vendors
  on RochesterBr ida lShows.com

- Complete L ist  of  a l l  Reg istered
  Br ides With in Days

8’ x 6’ - Single Booth

24’ x 6’ - Triple Booth

32’ x 6’ - Quad Booth

16’ x 6’ - Double Booth

$745 $945

$1245

$1790

$2240

$1445

$1990

$2640

Extra Table:  Additional + $50

Multiple Show Discount: Deduct - $25

Early Pay Discount: Deduct - $25 ONLY if Paid by 11.1.2019

COMPLETE SHOW TOTAL $

8’ x 6’ - Single Booth

24’ x 6’ - Triple Booth

32’ x 6’ - Quad Booth

16’ x 6’ - Double Booth

$595 $895

$1195

$1690

$2390

$1445

$1940

$2890

Extra Table:  Additional + $50

Multiple Show Discount: Deduct - $25

Early Pay Discount: Deduct - $25 ONLY if Paid by 3.1.2020

COMPLETE SHOW TOTAL $

8’ x 6’ - Single Booth

24’ x 6’ - Triple Booth

32’ x 6’ - Quad Booth

16’ x 6’ - Double Booth

$545 $795

$945

$1390

$1890

$1195

$1640

$2390

Extra Table:  Additional + $50

Multiple Show Discount: Deduct - $25

Early Pay Discount: Deduct - $25 ONLY if Paid by 1.1.2020

Fashion Show Exclusive:  Additional +$600

COMPLETE SHOW TOTAL $

Fashion Show Exclusive:  Additional +$600 Fashion Show Exclusive:  Additional +$600

Fashion Show Exclusive:  Additional +$600

PLEASE FAX, EMAIL OR MAIL YOUR
CONTRACT TO OUR MAIN OFFICE

1066 Gravel Rd. Suite 100
Webster, NY 14580

Fax # 1.888.908.4518

Phone # 585.288.6385

Info@WeddingInNewYork.com

Multiple Show Discount: Deduct - $25

*** Show payment is due no later then 30 days prior to the show date. If registering
less than 30 days prior to the show, full payment is due at time of registration.

Payment may be made by check or credit card ***  

Signatory agrees to the above terms as well as those set forth in the Bridal Show Rules & Guidelines 

Charge full amount now

(remaining balance will be automatically charged 30 days prior to show date)

Charge full amount on early pay date/s

Charge $200 deposit now


